Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Gemini-Montageeinheit

- Loétanschllsse, Rp-Gewinde

Ausstattung

Winkel Rotguss kurz, Halterung (gekrdpft) Stahl verzinkt
Modell 94476.0

Artikel 123 628

RohrauBendurchmesser

Innengewinde zylindrisch

StichmaB
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Lange 1
Lénge 2
Lange 3
Lénge 4
Lange 5

Rp
150
Z1
Z2
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5

84a12a8a63fe8389c32f4ba5f8038cb46405853d

12
Yo

17 mm
13 mm
32 mm
34 mm
25 mm
25 mm

50 mm
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Datenblatt m

Gemini-Montageeinheit
Modell 94476.0
Artikel 123 628

Eigenschaften

Lénge 6 L6 125 mm
Lange 7 L7 150 mm
Gewicht 212 ¢

Volumen 355,2 cm®
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